
Week Date Day Time Location

Summer Practice Dates:

Week 1 6/10/24-WK. 1 Monday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 1 6/11/2024 Tuesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 1 6/12/2024 Wednesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 1 6/13/24-6/15/24 Thursday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 2 6/17/24-WK. 2 Monday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 2 6/18/2024 Tuesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 2 6/19/2024 Wednesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 2 6/20/2024 Thursday TBA-AM WGHS

Week 3 6/24/24-WK. 3 Monday-Dairi-O's afterwards (bring $) 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 3 6/25/2024 Tuesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 3 6/26/2024 Wednesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 3 6/27/2024 Thursday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 4 7/8/24-WK. 4 Monday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 4 7/9/2024 Tuesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 4 7/10/2024 Wednesday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 4 7/11/2024 Thursday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 5 7/22/24-WK. 5 Monday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 5 7/22/24-7/24/24 Monday-Wednesday (Team Camp) Depart @ 10 am-7/22/24 UNCP

Return @ 5 pm-7/24/24

Week 5 7/25/2024 Thursday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 6 7/29/24-WK. 6 Monday 430-730 pm WGHS

Week 6 7/30/2024 Tuesday 430-730 pm WGHS

7/31/2024 Wednesday-REQUIRED PRACTICE STARTS430-8 pm WGHS



Notes

Pass out helmets & Rising 9th Graders Start Practice

7 on 7/Lineman Challenge-@ Williams HS-TBA

7 on 7/Lineman Challenge @ East Forsyth HS 5-8 pm

7 on 7/Lineman Challenge @ SE Alamance HS 530-730 pm

Team Camp @ UNC Pembroke-$160 per person (due @ 9 am on July 22nd)

7 on 7/Lineman Challenge @ Reidsville HS pm

7 on 7/Lineman Challenge vs. Orange HS 530-730 pm






